Notebook

Uriin

ASUS X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W11l

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS 15.6"

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

465,00 USD

790,00 USD

840,00 USD

890,00 USD



